Perth Symphony Orchestra Rehearsal Schedule 2024
Note, all subject to change

	Date 
	
	Location

	Wed 10th Jan
	Symphony 3rd movt & Overture
	

	Wed 17th Jan
	Symphony 5th movt & Concerto
	

	Wed 24th Jan
	Sectionals
	

	Wed 31st Jan
	Symphony
	

	Wed 7th Feb
	Overture, Concerto, 2nd movt
	

	Wed 14th Feb
	Symphony, 4th & 5th movts
	

	Wed 21st Feb
	Overture, Concerto, movts 1&2
	

	Sunday 25th Feb
	All Pieces
	1.30–4.30pm 
North Inch Community Campus

	Wed 28th Feb
	Top & Tail
	

	Sat 2nd March
	Full Programme
	2–5pm 
Perth Concert Hall



